
Fisch Properties, LP 
421 S. Beverly Drive, Suite 500, Beverly Hills, CA 90212 

Phone (310) 203-0101 Fax: (310) 203-0201 

Date: December 12, 2016 

To: Planning and Land Use Management Committee 
Los Angeles City Council 
200 North Spring Street, Room 395 
Los Angeles, CA 90012 

Atten: Sharon Dickerson - sharon.dickerson@lacity.org 
Shawn Kuk- shawn.kuk@lacity.org 
Etta Armstrong- etta.armstrong@lacity.org 
Debbie Lawrence - debbie.lawrence@lacity.org 
Shawn Bayliss - shawn.bayliss@lacity.org 
Lisa Webber -lisa.webber@lacity.org 

Re: 411-439 South Hamel Road, Los Angeles, CA 90048 
CPC-2013-4028-GP A-ZC-SPR-ZAA 

Dear Shawn Kuk, 

Sent via Email 

As the applicant for the above referenced file, I consent to an extension of time from the 
Planning and Land Use Management Committee hearing scheduled for December 13,2016. 

If you have any questions, I can be reached at 310-203-0101. 

t;:l)~ 
Laura Aflalo 
Fisch Properties, LP 


